
COCKTAILS  (1.5 OZ)

                    WINE

BW CAESAR (1.5 OZ)

CANOE 

VALEMOUNT

LITTLE LOST LAKE

MOUNT ROBSON 

RUM | ORANGE| PINEAPPLE | COCONUT | NUTMEG|
ROSEMARY

GIN| LILLET BLANC| CREME DE CACAO|
OUZO | LEMON JUICE 

TEQUILA| PINEAPPLE| HOMEMADE SYRUP|
LIME JUICE 

1950 HIGHWAY 5 S, VALEMOUNT, BRITISH COLUMBIA V0E 2Z0  

VODKA| LILLET BLANC| HOMEMADE
SYRUP| LEMON 

15

SWIFT CREEK
WHISKY| MAPLE | BITTERS

STEAKHOUSE
VODKA/TEQUILA|/GIN | HOUSE MIX
SAUCES | PICKLED VEGGIES | PEPPERONI|
PICKELD BEAN  | CLAMATO

14

THE CLASSIC
CLASSIC CAESAR

12

WHITE
2022 GRAY MONK PINOT GRIS, VQA, BC 12 15 45

2022 GRAY MONK, RIESLING, VQA, BC

2021 TIN HORN CREEK, CHARDONNAY,
VQA, BC

14
15

5017
18 55

ROSÈ
2022, HUSH DIRTY LAUNDRY, BC 12 4015

RED
2022 WAYNE GRETZKY NO.99,
CABERNET FRANC | SYRAH, BC

2022 MEYER, PINOT NOIR, BC

2020 GRAY MONK, MERLOT, VQA, BC

13

14

17

16

17

20

37

40

60

            DRAFT & CRAFT

OUR STOCK ROTATES, PLEASE ASK ABOUT
TODAY’S FEATURE 

12 OZ - 10
16 OZ - 12

          BOTTLED BEER

CANADIAN(341ML)

KOKANEE(341ML)

ALEXANDER KEITH(341ML)

SLEEMANS HONEY (341ML)

BUDWEISER(341ML)

BUD LIGHT(341ML)

CORONA(330ML)

MODELO(355ML)

GUINNESS(440ML)

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

10

ALL PRICES ARE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS. 
THE PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST | LIQUOR

TAXES.

6OZ 9OZ BTL



4PM-6PM
DAILY

HAPPY HOUR

                        POPCORN CHICKEN         
HOT OR SALT & PEPPER| VEGGIE STICKS| 

BLUE CHEESE OR RANCH 

                     THREE BRISKET SLIDERS      
 COLESLAW 

   LOUNGE BITS & BITES   7

                              QUESO & CHIPS      
NACHO CHIPS| QUESO| SALSA

          BEER  & WINE      

                          BEER OF THE DAY -  6

                      HOUSE WHITE | RED WINE             
6 OZ- 6  

                 CIDERS

      NON- ALCOHOLIC

NO BOATS ON SUNDAY (473 ML)

            SPIRIT- FREE

COFFEE

TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

JUICE

BOTTLED WATER

ST. PELLEGRINO

POP’S

RED BULL

4

4

5

5

5

6

4

7

STRONGBOW (440 ML)

SMIRNOFF ICE  (330 ML)           

9

10

11

BUDWEISER PROHIBITION (341 ML) 7

             SPIRIT- FREE

BLACKBERRY FIZZ 
BLACKBERRIES| ELDERFLOWER| CLUB
SODA| LEMON

9

ALL PRICES ARE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS.
 THE PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST | LIQUOR

TAXES.
1950 HIGHWAY 5 S, VALEMOUNT, BRITISH COLUMBIA V0E 2Z0  

JASMINE
WHITE WILDBERRY TEA | APPLE JUICE | SIMPLE
SYRUP| LEMON JUICE 

9

GINGER LEMONADE
GINGER | LEMON | CRANBERRY | ORANGE |
SODA

9


